
Day Date Opponent 5th 6th Var. B Var. A

Thurs Nov. 9 Away @ Quest ~ 4:30 ~ 5:30

Sat Nov.11 Sir James Preseason BB all Shootout (Manuel) ~ ~ 10:00 11:00

Wed Nov. 15 Home vs. Dunlap Middle ~ ~ 4:30 5:30

Wed-Sat Nov. 15-18 Bethel, Morton 6th Boys Tournament ~ TBA ~ ~

Thurs Nov. 16 Home vs. Washington Central ~ ~ 4:30 5:30

Fri-Sat Dec. 1-2 CCLS Varsity Boys Tournament ~ ~ ~ TBA

Mon Dec. 4 Home vs. Washington Middle School ~ ~ 5:30 6:30

Tues Dec. 5 Away @ Limestone Walters ~ 5:00 6:00 ~

Thurs Dec. 7 Away @ US Grant Middle, Springfield ~ ~ 4:30 5:30

Sat Dec. 9 Away @ Dunlap Valley ~ ~ 10:00 11:00

Mon Dec. 11 Home vs. Peoria Christian 6:00

Thurs Dec. 14 Away @ Morton Jr. High ~ ~ 4:30 5:30

Mon Dec. 18 Home vs. St. Vincent 5:00 B 6:15 B 5:00 A 6:15 A

Fri Jan. 5 Away @ Bloomington ~ 5:00 6:00 ~

Sat Jan. 6 Home-Round Robin ~ ~ ~ ~

CLS vs. St. Phil's ~ ~ 9:00 10:00

Wed Jan. 10 AWay vs. Holy Family 5:30 5:30

Sat Jan. 13 Home vs. Palatine 12:00

Home vs. Palatine 1:15

Tues Jan. 16 Home vs. Elmwood ~ ~ 5:00 6:00

Thurs Jan. 18 Home vs. Bethel Morton 5:00 6:00 ~ 7:00C

Fri-Sat Jan. 19-20 Trinity Bloomington 6th Boys Tournament ~ TBA ~ ~

Sat Jan. 27 Home vs O.S. Springfield ~ 10:00 ~ 11:00

Sat Jan. 27 Home vs. Trinity Springfield ~ 12:00 ~ 1:00

Wed. Jan.31 Away @ Limestone Walters 4:00 5:00 ~ ~

Tues Feb. 6 Away @ Concordia 5:00 6:00 ~ ~

Tues Feb. 13 Away @ St. Phil's 5:30 6:30 ~ ~

Fri-Sun Feb. 16-18 74th Annual Christ Lutheran Tournament ~ ~ ~ TBA

Fri-Sun Mar. 1-3 State Basketball Tournament ~ ~ ~ TBA



Fri-Sun Mar. 22-24 National Basketball Tournament ~ ~ ~ TBA


